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Schroeder Sarah Veterinary Clinical Admin/Prof  9,089.68 Schroeder Scott Communication Continuing Lecturer  45,801.20 Schroeder Terry 4ITAS Admin/Prof  7,097.22 Schrope Alan Veterinary Medical T Mgmt/Prof  108,051.88 Schubel Michael Columbus Statewide T Limited Term Lect  3,407.49 Schuerman Margaretha Purdue University St Mgmt/Prof  12,949.93 Schuette Kenneth Horticulture and Lan Clin, Res, or NonTT  100,157.87 Schulte Michael 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  124,537.20 Schultz Ashley Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  47,245.20 Schultz Doug Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  57,962.88 Schultz Erin College of Education Admin/Prof  43,035.00 Schultz Steven 4Legal Mgmt/Prof  240,558.00 Schultz-Cory Julia Vice President for H Admin/Prof  41,420.10 Schulz Burkhard Botany and Plant Pat Admin/Prof  23,577.01 Schulze Darrell Agronomy Faculty  99,153.24 Schumacher Dan 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  103,231.14 Schumaker Jennifer Speech, Language and Admin/Prof  36,299.40 Schuster Daniel 4Energy&Cons Mgmt/Prof  103,876.32 Schutz James Chemistry Admin/Prof  25,121.49 Schutz Michael Animal Sciences Faculty  146,045.27 Schuver Mark Ctr for Prf Stds in Mgmt/Prof  88,599.96 Schwab Jeffrey 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  122,272.14 Schwarte David IT Teaching & Learni Admin/Prof  59,322.18 Schwartz Jay 4Energy&Cons Mgmt/Prof  95,198.06 Schwartz Kari Purdue Village Admin/Prof  36,542.58 Schwartz Kenneth Birck Nanotechnology Admin/Prof  61,810.80 Schwartz Seth Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  60,490.46 Schwarz Charles 4ITIS Admin/Prof  41,180.44 Schweickert Richard Psychological Scienc Faculty  98,634.91 Schweitzer James 4REM WL Mgmt/Prof  116,957.04 Schweitzer Lee Agronomy Faculty  93,095.88 Schweitzer Mary Global Engineering P Admin/Prof  34,672.85 Schwenker Jason Purdue University St Post Doc Intern Res  19,450.93 Schwichtenberg Amy Human Development an Faculty  107,298.44 Scott Ana Ligia School of Languages Limited Term Lect  13,360.01 Scott Bryan Sponsored Program Se Admin/Prof  46,052.46 Scott Catherine College of Pharmacy Mgmt/Prof  92,399.10 Scott Clare Entomology Post Doc Intern Res  19,849.38 Scott David Office of The Indian Mgmt/Prof  112,343.82 Scott James Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  82,841.64 Scott Louis 4ITIS Admin/Prof  83,249.48 Scott Regena Technology, Leadersh Faculty  106,720.36 Scott Sean Electrical & Mgmt/Prof  76,601.06 Scott Shaun Curriculum and Instr Limited Term Lect  10,826.49 Scott Steven Department of Pharma Faculty  143,288.46 Scott Vivian Building Services Admin/Prof  64,659.38 Scott-Moncrieff Joanna Veterinary Clinical Faculty  167,502.94 Seadeek Jamie Financial Aid Admin/Prof  37,094.73 Seals John Housing and Food Ser Mgmt/Prof  63,317.54 Seaman David 4RCAC Admin/Prof  21,221.05 Searfoss Cynthia South Bend/Elkhart S Limited Term Lect  3,407.49 Searle Catherine Biological Sciences Faculty  40,022.41 Sears David Educational Studies Clin, Res, or NonTT  67,564.08 Sederberg David 4Phys&Astr Admin/Prof  63,000.42 Sederquist Denton Hawkins Hall Mgmt/Prof  55,367.50 Sedlock Darlene Department of Health Faculty  91,302.80 See Jon Civil Engineering Mgmt/Prof  12,732.79 Seibert Crystal 4PTC4BusSrv Admin/Prof  47,990.80 Seidel Leonard Purdue Memorial Unio Mgmt/Prof  85,444.26 Seidl Amanda Speech, Language and Faculty  87,809.14 Seiler Philipp Mechanical Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  16,406.68 Seipel Justin Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  112,675.85 Sekine Eiji School of Languages Faculty  73,965.23 Sekine Teresa Department of Manage Clin, Res, or NonTT  88,360.96 Seleem Mohamed Comparative Pathobio Faculty  120,356.38 Seliger Corey 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  98,104.74 Sell Walter Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  105,907.32 Sellers Patricia Human Development an Admin/Prof  56,975.82 Sellke Sarah Statistics Continuing Lecturer  62,875.32 Sellke Thomas Statistics Faculty  112,395.00 Selo Margaret 4Success Continuing Lecturer  11,169.02 Selvaraj Ramajeyam Chemistry Post Doc Intern Res  13,621.20 Sembroski Glenn 4Phys&Astr Mgmt/Prof  54,714.12 Semnani Abbas Electrical & Post Doc Intern Res  50,750.52 Sener Kadir Civil Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  34,214.65 Senesac Aaron Procurement Services Admin/Prof  50,274.48 Sengsanith Cory Financial Aid Admin/Prof  49,278.78 Sengul Mustafa Mathematics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  26,276.92 Sengupta Ranjan Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  36,099.87 Senn Mark Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  67,563.66 Sennott Winchester Christie Sociology Department Faculty  38,030.62 Seo Jungil Civil Engineering Admin/Prof  45,265.19 Seo Seung Hyun The Cyber Center Post Doc Intern Res  17,746.23 Sepulveda Maria Forestry and Natural Faculty  127,584.73 Servaty-Seib Heather Educational Studies Faculty  81,800.18 Sesmero Juan Agricultural Economi Faculty  96,174.55 Seybold Donald Patti & Rusty Rueff Limited Term Lect  7,455.02 Shackelford Renae English Continuing Lecturer  18,480.51 Shade Steven Aeronautics & Astron Mgmt/Prof  115,136.23 Shafer Jerry Agricultural Communi Admin/Prof  56,813.52 Shafer-Rater Deanna IT Customer Relation Mgmt/Prof  67,526.29 Shaffer Bryan University Press Admin/Prof  60,101.73 Shaffer Candace Vice President for H Admin/Prof  11,278.09 Shaffer David Communication Limited Term Lect  6,000.02 Shaffer William Political Science Faculty  2,575.72 Shah Amisha Civil Engineering Faculty  50,889.64 Shah Ayesha Civil Engineering Admin/Prof  70,433.54 Shah Kavita Chemistry Faculty  121,847.08 Shahidi Freydoon Mathematics Faculty  219,224.58 Shakouri Ali Electrical & Faculty  246,249.76 Shalaev Vladimir Electrical & Faculty  305,074.14 Shan Jie Civil Engineering Faculty  108,531.61 Shan Tizhong Animal Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  40,478.27 Shandrick Michael Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  59,598.20 Shang Zuofeng Statistics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  50,024.04 Shanks Robin Hall of Music Operat Admin/Prof  4,447.09 Shannonhouse Josh Kokomo Statewide Tec Limited Term Lect  3,407.49 Shanthikumar J Department of Manage Faculty  385,286.42 Shao Guofan Forestry and Natural Faculty  104,953.82 Shao Hua-Chieh 4Phys&Astr Post Doc Intern Res  8,980.41 Shao Jiayi 4Phys&Astr Post Doc Intern Res  48,824.47 Shao Minghai Department of Pharma Post Doc Intern Res  23,639.54 Shao Tian Biochemistry Post Doc Intern Res  34,086.08 Sharabati Walid Statistics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  76,459.85 Sharma Bhisham Industrial Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  43,373.87 Sharma Pankaj Global Sustainabilit Mgmt/Prof  145,328.70 Sharp Alan Curriculum and Instr Limited Term Lect  518.57 Sharp Corey Anderson Statewide T Mgmt/Prof  91,620.00 Sharp Mark College of Pharmacy Mgmt/Prof  69,874.02 Sharp Maureen Libraries Admin/Prof  48,972.78 

Sharp Richard Earhart Residence Ha Admin/Prof  19,053.59 Shaurette Mark Bldg Construction Ma Faculty  105,351.19 Shaver Gregory Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  133,820.46 Shaw David IT Security and Poli Mgmt/Prof  47,499.95 Shaw Liane Veterinary Medical T Admin/Prof  40,594.34 Shaw Stanley Department of Pharma Visiting Fac/Emeriti  12,000.00 Shay Robin School of Languages Continuing Lecturer  69,216.22 Shebaro Bilal The Cyber Center Post Doc Intern Res  20,369.20 Sheehan Amy Department of Pharma Faculty  99,939.39 Sheets Debra 4ITAS Mgmt/Prof  100,995.96 Sheetz Cindy Biological Sciences Admin/Prof  36,898.30 Shelby Carol 4Sr Dir EHPS Mgmt/Prof  133,862.34 Shelby Steven 4 Laf Stwd Mgmt/Prof  94,458.66 Sheldon Addison Study Abroad Admin/Prof  35,459.00 Sheldon Rena Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  47,377.92 Sheldon William Birck Nanotechnology Admin/Prof  32,856.41 Shelton Brad Feldun - Purdue Agri Admin/Prof  55,900.02 Shelton Jeffrey Mechanical Engineeri Visiting Fac/Emeriti  21,629.75 Shen Hui Civil Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  19,703.23 Shen Jie Mathematics Faculty  155,257.88 Sheng Ju Biological Sciences Admin/Prof  47,267.40 Shepardson Daniel Curriculum and Instr Faculty  114,143.58 Shepler Brian Department of Pharma Clin, Res, or NonTT  120,363.95 Shepson Paul 4EAPS Faculty  218,215.62 Sherer Roger Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  72,454.32 Sheri Venkata Reddy Chemistry Post Doc Intern Res  30,678.73 Sheridan Jason College of Science A Admin/Prof  24,198.56 Sheridan Megan Agricultural Economi Admin/Prof  38,183.29 Sherman Kevin Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  230,698.01 Sherman Louis Biological Sciences Faculty  200,091.84 Sherman-Haynes Kirsten Sponsored Program Se Admin/Prof  45,782.22 Sherwood Michael Mechanical Engineeri Admin/Prof  66,063.48 Shettle Michael University Residence Mgmt/Prof  70,379.10 Shi Pengyi Department of Manage Faculty  178,010.77 Shi Riyi Basic Medical Scienc Faculty  146,381.83 Shi Xin 4Phys&Astr Post Doc Intern Res  48,016.39 Shieh Yuch-ning 4EAPS Faculty  83,911.56 Shields Cleveland Human Development an Faculty  133,765.82 Shih Pei-Yu Medicinal Chem/Molec Post Doc Intern Res  40,176.48 Shih Tom Aeronautics & Astron Faculty  266,982.56 Shimko Keith Political Science Faculty  76,498.87 Shin Crystal Industrial and Physi Post Doc Intern Res  13,047.62 Shin Sang Woo Department of Manage Faculty  161,533.99 Shin Woonghee Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  15,392.36 Shin Yung Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  234,837.01 Shininger Keith 4ITAS Mgmt/Prof  72,030.18 Shino Shikoh Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  27,426.86 Shireman Phyllis Human Development an Admin/Prof  44,166.46 Shirley Jennifer Business Office Mana Mgmt/Prof  69,590.34 Shively Gerald Agricultural Economi Faculty  161,746.05 Shively Monica Computer Science Admin/Prof  48,413.95 Shoaf Rick 4StdtRecBusS Mgmt/Prof  76,785.36 Shockey Glen Energy Management Admin/Prof  61,542.06 Shoff Kimberly Purdue University St Admin/Prof  44,585.94 Shoffner Melanie English Faculty  82,495.05 Shondell David Intercollegiate Athl Mgmt/Prof  231,258.72 Shondell John Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  76,638.64 Shoop John Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  415,814.96 Shoop Orlo IT Customer Relation Admin/Prof  58,049.28 Shoop Wesley Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  56,978.20 Short Dennis Computer Graphics Te Faculty  77,374.81 Short Douglas Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  42,839.82 Shrestha Liza Medicinal Chem/Molec Post Doc Intern Res  1,474.64 Shuey Michael 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  113,079.48 Shultz Carolyn 4ADR Admin/Prof  43,768.74 Shunko Ilya 4RCAC Admin/Prof  66,058.44 Shunko Maria Department of Manage Faculty  189,973.50 Shute Linda Human Development an Admin/Prof  35,734.62 Si Luo Computer Science Faculty  100,821.27 Siciliano Deborah Business Ofc Support Mgmt/Prof  63,138.11 Siciliano Paul Horticulture and Lan Faculty  126,708.35 Sickafoose Martin Office of Marketing Mgmt/Prof  93,019.76 Siebert Ralph Department of Econom Faculty  150,617.91 Siegel Victoria Office of The Indian Mgmt/Prof  54,539.89 Siegmund Thomas Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  159,781.85 Siemers Christopher 4ITAS Admin/Prof  59,057.60 Siemers Jenny Sponsored Program Se Mgmt/Prof  66,277.92 Siemers Tammy Biomedical Engineeri Admin/Prof  49,042.57 Sievers Matthew Aviation Technology Continuing Lecturer  15,043.36 Sieving Allison Biomedical Engineeri Admin/Prof  48,420.86 Sigman David Patti & Rusty Rueff Faculty  158,042.94 Sigo Charles Office of The Indian Admin/Prof  52,738.98 Sigo Karla Purdue University St Admin/Prof  37,015.65 Sigworth Susan Nutrition Science Admin/Prof  30,783.77 Siirola Jeffrey Chemical Engineering Clin, Res, or NonTT  76,318.25 Siler Brian Hilltop Apartments Admin/Prof  49,990.50 Silotto Jodi School of Management Mgmt/Prof  66,036.18 Silva Anthony English Faculty  103,279.99 Silvers David 4Phys&Astr Temporary A/P  18,840.36 Silvers Janene Mechanical Engineeri Visiting Fac/Emeriti  29,559.51 Sim Chungwook Civil Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  36,577.27 Simek Jamie Human Development an Admin/Prof  30,855.00 Simion George 4Phys&Astr Post Doc Intern Res  45,567.37 Simmerman Steven Intercollegiate Athl Mgmt/Prof  116,063.86 Simmons Gary Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  58,260.07 Simmons Gregory Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  61,037.02 Simmons Richard 4ITAS Admin/Prof  69,371.50 Simms Stephanie Financial Aid Admin/Prof  44,482.56 Simon C WBAA Admin/Prof  45,605.82 Simon Mary Human Development an Admin/Prof  49,410.30 Simons Mark Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  56,037.86 Simons Micha Veterinary Clinical Visiting Fac/Emeriti  42,332.50 Simpson Garth Chemistry Faculty  142,147.08 Simpson Jennifer Speech, Language and Clin, Res, or NonTT  93,188.34 Simpson Vicki Nursing Clin, Res, or NonTT  108,602.24 Sinani Mihal Electrical & Admin/Prof  59,541.76 Sinfield Joseph Civil Engineering Faculty  95,495.72 Singer Kamy Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  10,000.00 Singh Atul Kumar Department of Food S Post Doc Intern Res  39,181.36 Singh Manpreet Department of Food S Faculty  114,455.73 Singh Sandeep Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  27,630.90 Singh Shweta Agricultural & Biolo Faculty  16,526.58 Singleton Michelle Purdue University St Admin/Prof  48,922.92 Sinha Kumares Civil Engineering Faculty  332,962.93 Siple Beth Business Office Agri Mgmt/Prof  66,691.50 Sisk Damon New Albany Statewide Continuing Lecturer  72,340.74 Siskind Jeffrey Electrical & Faculty  156,089.24 Sit Atilla Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  20,594.44 Sivasankar Preeti Speech, Language and Faculty  133,183.53 Six James South Bend/Elkhart S Limited Term Lect  3,358.98 

Sizyuk Tatyana Nuclear Engineering Faculty  115,608.71 Sizyuk Valeryi Nuclear Engineering Clin, Res, or NonTT  143,981.79 Skeel Robert Computer Science Faculty  157,786.08 Skelton Daniel Agricultural & Biolo Admin/Prof  41,015.52 Skiba Chris University Residence Mgmt/Prof  89,220.24 Skidmore Cathy Business Office Phar Admin/Prof  43,322.52 Skiles Gordon Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  61,816.56 Skrynnikov Nikolai Chemistry Faculty  87,765.79 Slabaugh Carson Mechanical Engineeri Mgmt/Prof  58,664.76 Slamovich Elliott Materials Engineerin Faculty  117,512.62 Slaten Christopher Educational Studies Faculty  86,293.87 Slebodnik Mary Libraries Faculty  71,291.04 Sleeth Catherine Admissions Mgmt/Prof  75,947.64 Slentz Benjamin Office of The Indian Admin/Prof  37,839.54 Slick Teri School of Management Mgmt/Prof  13,842.14 Slipchenko Lyudmila Chemistry Faculty  93,818.96 Sloan Joshua Forestry and Natural Post Doc Intern Res  41,401.51 Sloan Mary Anne 4Glbl Affr Mgmt/Prof  152,314.97 Slocum Angela Maps & Records Mgmt/Prof  68,855.92 Slopsema James Network for Computat Mgmt/Prof  95,755.74 Slusher Laura Civil Engineering Admin/Prof  74,755.38 Small Richard 4ITAS Admin/Prof  52,294.26 Smart Heidi Dean of Students Admin/Prof  39,975.91 Smink Darcelle 4Earh Dining Admin/Prof  36,309.90 Smith Aaron 4ITAS Admin/Prof  48,344.04 Smith Alice Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  27,393.84 Smith Amanda Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  38,468.51 Smith Anne Speech, Language and Faculty  262,603.38 Smith Anthony Computer and Informa Faculty  95,732.67 Smith Brian Communication Faculty  81,849.85 Smith Carol Purdue University St Admin/Prof  34,041.43 Smith Charles Agriculture Informat Admin/Prof  60,213.90 Smith Christina Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  45,160.02 Smith Curtis Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  80,624.04 Smith Daniel Philosophy Faculty  106,775.06 Smith Daniel Industrial and Physi Mgmt/Prof  50,047.50 Smith Douglas Business Office Hous Mgmt/Prof  111,380.54 Smith Elisabeth Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  46,984.20 Smith Harry 4ITAS Mgmt/Prof  90,987.12 Smith Jamaal Accounting Services Admin/Prof  50,837.00 Smith Jeffrey IT Security and Poli Mgmt/Prof  97,343.16 Smith Jeremy Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  47,813.08 Smith John 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  88,725.42 Smith Julie Procurement Services Admin/Prof  51,971.94 Smith Karl Engineering Educatio Faculty  90,313.08 Smith Kevin Agricultural Communi Admin/Prof  49,064.82 Smith Leo 4ITAS Admin/Prof  67,892.70 Smith Lester Biomedical Engineeri Admin/Prof  33,997.49 Smith Mark 4Phys&Astr Admin/Prof  68,375.82 Smith Michael College of Technolog Visiting Fac/Emeriti  37,957.86 Smith Michael History Faculty  72,095.21 Smith Michael Technical Assistance Mgmt/Prof  10,918.92 Smith Mjt Graduate School Admi Faculty  301,246.14 Smith Neil OVPIT Business Offic Admin/Prof  45,776.58 Smith Nicholas 4ITIS Admin/Prof  50,027.04 Smith Paul Chemistry Admin/Prof  40,895.00 Smith Preston 4RCAC Mgmt/Prof  92,260.08 Smith Randy Vice President for H Admin/Prof  11,174.65 Smith Richard Department of Food S Mgmt/Prof  66,488.04 Smith Robert 4Const Serv Admin/Prof  33,610.55 Smith Steven Tarkington Residence Admin/Prof  16,703.45 Smith Steven 4EAPS Admin/Prof  63,628.14 Smith Terrance Cary Quadrangle Admin/Prof  27,987.00 Smith Thomas Office of The Indian Admin/Prof  44,050.08 Smith Yvonne 4Success Mgmt/Prof  77,830.56 Smith-Wright Theresa University Residence Admin/Prof  60,064.50 Smoak Christopher 4RCAC Admin/Prof  65,439.96 Smoker Patrick Agriculture Informat Mgmt/Prof  123,914.10 Smoldt Eric Division of Recreati Admin/Prof  43,205.40 Smolen Michael Business Office Hous Admin/Prof  28,458.44 Smolen Ruth Nursing Continuing Lecturer  31,364.78 Smyser Timothy Forestry and Natural Admin/Prof  45,133.92 Snabl Micah Technical Assistance Admin/Prof  11,162.98 Snethen Dwight IT Customer Relation Mgmt/Prof  106,459.86 Snider Lisa 4VP Research Admin/Prof  68,198.10 Snip Christy New Albany Statewide Admin/Prof  48,843.48 Snip Robert New Albany Statewide Limited Term Lect  6,765.98 Snively Christopher Richmond Statewide T Admin/Prof  22,509.97 Snodgrass Abby Business Office Agri Mgmt/Prof  64,017.66 Snodgrass Lisa Liberal Arts Counsel Admin/Prof  60,013.42 Snodgrass Nathan Business Office Heal Mgmt/Prof  66,310.43 Snow David Speech, Language and Faculty  2,037.86 Snow Lowell Technical Assistance Mgmt/Prof  152,232.30 Snuggs Thelma 4ConsSci Faculty  76,274.16 Snyder Curtis IT Customer Relation Admin/Prof  64,390.32 Snyder Frank Department of Health Faculty  93,908.55 Snyder Margie Department of Pharma Faculty  91,382.00 Snyder Paul Comparative Pathobio Faculty  98,421.00 Snyder Sandy Speech, Language and Admin/Prof  41,869.02 Snyder Steven 4RCAC Admin/Prof  69,012.84 Snyder William 4ITIS Admin/Prof  72,610.20 Sobers Mark Office of The Indian Admin/Prof  63,331.08 Sochinski Allison Human Development an Admin/Prof  44,530.38 Soderbery Anson Department of Econom Faculty  135,278.00 Sohn Young Moo Civil Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  25,223.68 Sojka Paul Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  164,845.82 Solberg Steven Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  50,086.02 Soldati Adam Intercollegiate Athl Mgmt/Prof  102,658.20 Solomon Barbara Speech, Language and Clin, Res, or NonTT  82,587.18 Solomon Bruce Statistics Limited Term Lect  12,749.99 Solomon Kay College of Technolog Admin/Prof  49,695.54 Solwitz Sharon English Faculty  74,447.03 Sommakia Salah Biomedical Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  26,165.13 Sommer Anne Speech, Language and Mgmt/Prof  29,921.52 Son Steven Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  181,781.04 Son YoungMin Comparative Pathobio Post Doc Intern Res  37,005.72 Sondgerath Tracy 4PayrollSvcs Admin/Prof  54,988.88 Sondgerath Travis Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  27,795.67 Sondgerath William College of Engr Admi Mgmt/Prof  93,274.98 Song Jongwoo Statistics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  25,011.47 Song Qifan Statistics Faculty  51,023.09 Song Seongjoo Statistics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  50,028.43 Song Sun Yung 4Success Continuing Lecturer  21,115.94 Song Xiaohui 4RCAC Mgmt/Prof  139,021.74 Song Yiran Global Sustainabilit Temporary A/P  4,095.24 Song Yujia Philosophy Visiting Fac/Emeriti  31,514.40 Sorola Christa Statistics Continuing Lecturer  31,734.58 Sors Thomas Bindley Bioscience C Mgmt/Prof  95,811.00 Souchon Linda Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  87,876.48 South Susan Psychological Scienc Faculty  99,665.61 


